Race Date
November 14, 2015

Overall Name

1 Dan Palmer
Tony Vodidea
David Rauch
Ryan Niemuth
Matthew Kraft
Brian Mooney
john poirier
Tommy Shintaku
Jacek Macias
Mason O'Brien
William Sabella
Matthew Meehan
Julian Dinev
Patricia VanWinkle
Dylan Gama
Elizabeth Gama
Tristan Rackow
Tyler Davis
Marie Ahern
Matthew OBrien
Don Duffey
Eric Podlasek
Jen Leskis
Matt Rutledge
Salvatore Terracciano
Lisa Quatroke
Tyler Moore
Nicholas Labbe
Cindy Torres
Leslie Wester
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James Wester
Jeff Stratton

Alex Dinev
William Wetzel
Kristin Embury
zoilita herrera
Paul Vincent

vassi dineva-mitov
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Brandon Varner
Megan Schellinger
Fernado Cabral
Sara Dalan
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vladimir mitov
Jack Stollfus
Peter Kaczmar
Gordon Debs
Amanda Raz
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2015 Breath Deep 5K & 10K Runs

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9303 39 M 1 21-40
9299 18 M 1 1-20
9254 32 M 2 21-40
9231 27 M 3 21-40
8986 29 M 4 21-40
9225 0 M 1 0-0
9248 42 M 1 41-99
9270 9 M 2 1-20
9208 50 M 2 41-99
9237 10 M 3 1-20
9304 70 M 3 41-99
9219 10 M 4 1-20
8946 11 M 5 1-20
9289 34 F 1 21-40
8960 11 M 6 1-20
8959 39 M 5 21-40
9252 30 F 2 21-40
9302 10 M 7 1-20
8909 42 F 1 41-99
9235 41 M 4 41-99
8952 44 M 5 41-99
9247 39 M 6 21-40
8998 38 M 7 21-40
9263 44 M 6 41-99
9282 30 M 8 21-40
9251 35 F 3 21-40
9226 10 M 8 1-20
8991 10 M 9 1-20
9284 45 F 2 41-99
9305 35 F 4 21-40
9306 40 M 9 21-40
9278 31 M 10 21-40
8945 11 M 10 1-20
9298 34 M 11 21-40
8954 33 F 5 21-40
8972 37 F 6 21-40
9291 42 M 7 41-99
8947 48 F 3 41-99
9290 10 M 11 1-20
9266 31 F 7 21-40
8928 9 M 12 1-20
8937 21 F 8 21-40
9224 48 M 8 41-99
9276 10 M 13 1-20
8980 37 M 12 21-40
8942 34 M 13 21-40
9255 29 F 9 21-40
1

Time Pace
18:19.4 5:55/M
19:12.6 6:12/M
20:20.7 6:34/M
21:07.1 6:49/M
21:28.8 6:55/M
21:29.2 6:56/M
22:04.8 7:07/M
22:09.6 7:09/M
23:29.4 7:35/M
24:08.4 7:47/M
24:54.2 8:02/M
25:28.4 8:13/M
25:29.5 8:13/M
25:36.2 8:15/M
25:47.4 8:19/M
25:51.4 8:20/M
25:52.8 8:21/M
26:27.5 8:32/M
26:29.3 8:33/M
26:33.8 8:34/M
26:48.7 8:39/M
26:51.6 8:40/M
27:46.6 8:57/M
27:49.9 8:58/M
28:13.6 9:06/M
28:25.4 9:10/M
28:43.5 9:16/M
29:21.2 9:28/M
29:21.6 9:28/M
29:54.1 9:39/M
29:54.9 9:39/M
29:55.2 9:39/M
30:18.6 9:46/M
30:35.6 9:52/M

30:59.9 10:00/M
31:05.7 10:02/M
31:07.1 10:02/M
31:32.8 10:10/M
31:44.8 10:14/M
31:50.4 10:16/M
31:51.7 10:16/M
31:57.9 10:18/M
32:01.7 10:20/M
32:23.4 10:27/M
32:24.4 10:27/M
32:25.4 10:27/M
32:29.1 10:29/M

11/14/2015 01:39:46
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Name City
Peter Lazzari
Ellen Wetzel
Jen Leskis

Jen Donahoo
Chiemi Kusunoki
Adam Lasiewicki
Heather Manning
Diego Buenrostro
Isidro Buenrostro
Peg Lasiewicki
colleen rife
Bonnie Fink
Elijah Romeus
David Slade
Simon Suaso
jose suaso

Joey Block

Daniel Block

Saul Ramirez

bob heldermon
Anna Smith

Joe Hessel
Rebekah Lucchini
Nicky LoSasso
Lisa Miskovetz
Victoria Vodicka
Matthew Liebl
Emmett Baker
matthew liebl

ryan liebl

Terry Baker

Rick Bitter
Olympia Kokkines
Athanasia Kokkines
Kasandra Orloske
Kelly Valle
Santiago Valle
Leo Best

Ralene Hall
Andre Orloske
Tanya Orloske
Brittney Myers
Porter Hays
Michael Sorensen
Cortez Cook
Aashman Sharma
Oliver Kozak
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Overall Finish List

2015 Breath Deep 5K & 10K Runs

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9315 73 M 9 41-99
9297 33 F 10 21-40
8997 40 F 11 21-40
8950 32 F 12 21-40
8990 44 F 4 41-99
8994 10 M 14 1-20
9211 36 F 13 21-40
8925 10 M 15 1-20
8926 40 M 14 21-40
8993 43 F 5 41-99
9256 48 F 6 41-99
8955 43 F 7 41-99
9261 9 M 16 1-20
9272 10 M 17 1-20
9280 11 M 18 1-20
9279 44 M 10 41-99
9301 9 M 19 1-20
8921 48 M 11 41-99
9253 9 M 20 1-20
8969 50 M 12 41-99
9273 28 F 14 21-40
8974 10 M 21 1-20
9207 22 F 15 21-40
9206 9 M 22 1-20
9223 56 F 8 41-99
9292 21 F 16 21-40
9201 10 M 23 1-20
9310 9 M 24 1-20
8999 10 M 25 1-20
9000 40 M 15 21-40
8914 60 M 13 41-99
8920 44 M 14 41-99
8984 12 F 1 1-20
8982 42 F 9 41-99
9319 6 F 2 1-20
9309 47 F 10 41-99
9311 9 M 26 1-20
8915 10 M 27 1-20
8964 31 F 17 21-40
9320 4 M 28 1-20
9239 35 F 18 21-40
9229 29 F 19 21-40
8968 10 M 29 1-20
9274 31 M 16 21-40
8935 10 M 30 1-20
9268 9 M 31 1-20
8985 10 M 32 1-20
2

Time Pace
33:09.7 10:42/M
33:34.4 10:50/M
33:34.6 10:50/M
33:47.4 10:54/M
33:51.8 10:55/M
34:24.7 11:06/M
34:31.8 11:08/M
34:48.9 11:14/M
34:50.6 11:14/M
34:53.4 11:15/M
35:06.9 11:19/M
35:14.2 11:22/M
35:15.4 11:22/M
35:16.6 11:23/M
36:02.4 11:37/M
36:04.1 11:38/M
36:24.8 11:45/M
36:24.8 11:45/M
37:27.9 12:05/M
37:30.3 12:06/M
37.57.7 12:15/M
37:59.1 12:15/M
38:00.7 12:15/M
38:02.1 12:16/M
38:02.4 12:16/M
38:26.5 12:24/M
38:38.9 12:28/M
38:39.1 12:28/M
38:39.7 12:28/M
38:46.2 12:30/M
38:46.9 12:30/M
38:55.3 12:33/M
39:16.2 12:40/M
39:22.3 12:42/M
39:53.6 12:52/M
40:28.4 13:03/M
40:28.9 13:03/M
40:54.7 13:12/M
41:49.4 13:29/M
43:08.6 13:55/M
43:09.2 13:55/M
43:45.1 14:07/M
45:20.5 14:37/M
45:22.9 14:38/M
45:23.5 14:38/M
45:41.8 14:44/M
45:42.8 14:45/M

11/14/2015 01:39:46



Race Date
November 14, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Shanna Mckenney
DEEPAK SHARMA
Connie Chandler
Debbie Ristow
Anna Robinson
Corey Paoletti
Tracy Garcia
Trish Uhl
Christy Jones
Francesca Kokkines
Valorie Green
Michelle Labbe
Sandrika Davidson
Thomas Lindholm
Melissa Moscinski
Alicia Dodson
Ashlie Hartmann
Julie Mandzij
Samuel Zuleta
Jackson Steele
Joanne Hessel
DJ Meehan
Sheri Meehan
Nicholas Martinez
Eric Braun
Stephanie D'Ambrosio

2015 Breath Deep 5K & 10K Runs
Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9215 31 F 20 21-40
9269 42 M 15 41-99
8930 59 F 11 41-99
9258 60 F 12 41-99
9259 24 F 21 21-40
9240 41 F 13 41-99
8961 39 F 22 21-40
9285 46 F 14 41-99
8979 31 F 23 21-40
8983 15 F 3 1-20
8962 71 F 15 41-99
8992 44 F 16 41-99
8940 33 F 24 21-40
9202 9 M 33 1-20
9227 21 F 25 21-40
8948 36 F 26 21-40
8967 26 F 27 21-40
9210 45 F 17 41-99
9313 2 M 34 1-20
9314 40 M 17 21-40
8973 44 F 18 41-99
9217 13 M 35 1-20
9218 44 F 19 41-99
9212 9 M 36 1-20
8922 10 M 37 1-20
8939 38 F 28 21-40
3

Time
46:00.4
46:00.9
46:29.2
46:29.3
46:45.5
47:29.7
47:30.7
47:43.5
48:03.6
49:22.3
49:55.2
51:55.1
53:23.2
53:55.1
53:56.5
55:20.2
55:21.5
55:53.4
56:42.7
57:34.2
58:59.7
59:53.2
59:53.2

1:01:16.7
1:06:27.5
1:10:04.2

11/14/2015 01:39:47

Pace
14:50/M
14:50/M
15:00/M
15:00/M
15:05/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:24/M
15:30/M
15:55/M
16:06/M
16:45/M
17:13/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:51/M
17:51/M
18:02/M
18:17/M
18:34/M
19:02/M
19:19/M
19:19/M
19:46/M
21:26/M
22:36/M



